
2
Emergency:  480.787.1975

Watermaster:  Jeff Royer

Phone:  480.440.9048

Well #2 (two) Email: penny@santanid.com

Schedule Date: Saturday,  6/17/2017 Start Time:  4:30 AM

Override: 

Property Customer Time Start Start Date Start Time End End Date End Time

2401 Rivera, Troy 1:00 Sat 6/17/17 4:30 AM Sat 6/17/17 5:30 AM

2402 Meulebroeck, Travis 1:00 Sat 6/17/17 5:30 AM Sat 6/17/17 6:30 AM

2406 Schmidt, Scot & Wendy 1:00 Sat 6/17/17 6:30 AM Sat 6/17/17 7:30 AM

2407 Jackson, John 1:15 Sat 6/17/17 7:30 AM Sat 6/17/17 8:45 AM

2408 Peaton, Judy 1:00 Sat 6/17/17 8:45 AM Sat 6/17/17 9:45 AM

2409 Schultheis, Johnny 1:30 Sat 6/17/17 9:45 AM Sat 6/17/17 11:15 AM

2414 Timm, Terry 2:00 Sat 6/17/17 11:15 AM Sat 6/17/17 1:15 PM

2415 Abbadessa, Mario 2:30 Sat 6/17/17 1:15 PM Sat 6/17/17 3:45 PM

2416 Sullivan, Chad & Erika 1:30 Sat 6/17/17 3:45 PM Sat 6/17/17 5:15 PM

2203 Alan, James 1:00 Sat 6/17/17 5:15 PM Sat 6/17/17 6:15 PM

2205 McCallum, James 0:45 Sat 6/17/17 6:15 PM Sat 6/17/17 7:00 PM

2208 Aragaki 0:45 Sat 6/17/17 7:00 PM Sat 6/17/17 7:45 PM

2210 Prickett 1:00 Sat 6/17/17 7:45 PM Sat 6/17/17 8:45 PM

2211 Mazeikis, Michael & Stormy 1:00 Sat 6/17/17 8:45 PM Sat 6/17/17 9:45 PM

2101 Hein, Dennis & Traci 1:30 Sat 6/17/17 9:45 PM Sat 6/17/17 11:15 PM

2102 Munson, Nathan 1:00 Sat 6/17/17 11:15 PM Sun 6/18/17 12:15 AM

2105 Flake 1:00 Sun 6/18/17 12:15 AM Sun 6/18/17 1:15 AM

2110 Pena, S 0:45 Sun 6/18/17 1:15 AM Sun 6/18/17 2:00 AM

2502 O'Brien 3:00 Sun 6/18/17 2:00 AM Sun 6/18/17 5:00 AM

2503 Petersen, Ben 1:00 Sun 6/18/17 5:00 AM Sun 6/18/17 6:00 AM

2504 Foster 1:00 Sun 6/18/17 6:00 AM Sun 6/18/17 7:00 AM

2506 Regester, Tim & Jodie 1:00 Sun 6/18/17 7:00 AM Sun 6/18/17 8:00 AM

LATERAL 6 RUN UP 0:15 Sun 6/18/17 8:00 AM Sun 6/18/17 8:15 AM

2608 Winfrey, Joel 1:45 Sun 6/18/17 8:15 AM Sun 6/18/17 10:00 AM

2609 Slocum, Ann 3:00 Sun 6/18/17 10:00 AM Sun 6/18/17 1:00 PM

2610 Baysa, 1:00 Sun 6/18/17 1:00 PM Sun 6/18/17 2:00 PM

2613 Aguirre, Carlos and Kristy 1:45 Sun 6/18/17 2:00 PM Sun 6/18/17 3:45 PM

Red
San Tan Irrigation District

PO Box 9008

Chandler Heights, AZ  85227

DO NOT RESPOND TO THIS E-MAIL SCHEDULE

FOR COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS, CALL THE WATERMASTER

Water Delivery Schedule

mailto:Front_Desk@SanTanIrrigation.com

